Varenummer
61600815
61601015
61601215
61601220
61601225
61601630
61602030
61602225
61603030
61603840
61603850
61604230

Produkt info
Materiale
Justerbar
Skotgennemfgring
Serie

Form

Svejsenippel med O-ring.
Stal

Nej

Nej

L

Lige

Rardimension (mm)
8
10
12
12
12
16
20
22
30
38
38
42

(§ HYDROSCAND




